FRIDAY
11:00AM
12:15
1:30
1:45
2:15
2:25
3:10
4:00
4:30-5:30
6:15
6:20
6:45
7:00
9:25

SATURDAY

PURDUE TEAM CAMP SCHEDULE- TENTATIVE

REGISTRATION - Coach will register team at assigned dorm

HIGH SCHOOL COACHES MEETING - Windsor Hall

WALK TO CARDINAL COURT

WELCOME AND CAMP EXPECATIONS

WARM-UP ON COURT

PARTNER BALL HANDLE DRILLS/ATTACKING PRGRESSIONS
ROTATIONS/TEAM DEFENSE AND SERVE RECEIVE FREEBALL GAMES
WALK BACK TO DORMS

GROUPS WILL BE ASSIGNED TO WALK TO DINING COURT FOR DINNER
MEET IN CARDINAL COURT

DEFENSE DEMO

BALL HANDLING AND WARM UP ATTACKING

POOL PLAY

WALK BACK TO DORMS

TWO MORNING WAVES 8AM START AND 10AM START

7:00/7:45
7:45/9:45
8:00/10:00
8:50/10:50
9:20/11:20
9:40/11:40
11:00/12:00
1:55

2:05

2:30

3:20

4:00
4:30-5:30
6:15

6:30

7:00

9:20

SUNDAY

BREAKFAST

WALK TO ASSIGNED COURTS

DEFENSIVE TRAINING

PASSING TRAINING

ATTACKING TRAINING

PASS AND ATTACK SYSTEM TRAINING

LUNCH

WALK TO ASSSIGNED COURTS- SCRIMMAGE AND WASH GAMES
WARM UP

FREEBALL/DOWN BALL GAMES

MATCH PLAY

WALK TO DORMS

GROUPS WILL BE ASSIGNED TO WALK TO DINING COURT FOR DINNER
TEAM TRANSITION DEMO

WALK TO ASSIGNED COURTS

POOL PLAY

WALK TO DORMS

TWO MORNING WAVES 8AM START AND 9:30AM START

7:00/7:45
7:45/9:15
8:00/9:30
8:10/9:40
9:15/10:45
11:00/12:00
1:15

1:50

5:00

BREAKFAST

WALK TO ASSINGED COURTS

WARM-UP

REVIEW OF SKILLS

REVIEW OF OFFENSIVE AND DEFENSIVE SYSTEM TRAINING
LUNCH

WALK TO CARDINAL COURT

TOURNAMENT

CLOSING



